Department : Department of Science and Technology (DOST)
Agency/Entity : Industrial Technology Development Institute
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code(UACS) =19 005 0000000
Fund Cluster ) :01 - Regular Agency Fund

(lasssification/Sources of Revenue UACS

and Other Recelpts CODE
1 2
Regular Agency Furd

Revenue Collectiors
Cash Revenue

Non-Tax
Cal[braﬂun Fes 4020199002
Othar Servicelncome 4020198099
Miscellaneous Income 4060999000
GRAND TOTAL

Date: Jangry 22, 2024 06:03 PM

This reporl was generated sing the Unified Raporting System on January 29, 2024 18 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3
40,974,000.00
40,974,000.00
40,974,000.00
40,974,000.00
15,083,000.00
23,703,000.00

2,188,000.00
40,974,000.00

Certified Carrect:

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

4
8,313,811.19
8,313,811.19
8,313,811.19
8,313,811.19
2,712,831.00
5,494,879.00
106,101.19
8,313,811.19

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2023

Actual

and Other pi
2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
Ending Ending Ending Total
June 30 30 Dy 31
5 6 7 B(44546+7)
10,668,822.00 8,705,886.20 7,337,296.72 35,025,816.11
10,668,822.00 8,705,886.20 7,337,298.72 35,025,816.11
10,668,822.00 8,705,886.20 7,337,296.72 35,025,816.11
10,668,822.00 8,705,886.20 7,337,296.72 35,025,816.11
4,406,034.00 3,915,480.00 3,556,009.72 14,590,354.72
5,214,288.00 4,031,021.00 3,561,087.00 18,301,275.00
1,048,500.00 759,385.20 220,200.00 2,134,186.39
10,668,822.00 8,705,886.20 7,337,296.72 35,025,816.11

Recommending Approval

DR. JANET F. QUIZON
Chief, FMD
Date:

Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date

Remittance to
BTr

9
35,025,816.11
35,025,816.11
35,025,816.11
35,025,816.11
14,590,354.72
18,301,275.00

2,134,186.39
35,025,816.11

Deposited with
AGDB

10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

11=(9+10)

35,025,816.11
35,025,816.11
35,025,816.11
35,025,816.11
14,590,354.72
18,301,275.00

2,134,186.39
35,025,816.11

ﬁirdélor e
January 22, 2024 06:05 PM

Date:

Variance
Amount

12=(83)
(5,948,183.89)
(5.948,183.89)
(5,948,183.89)
(5,948,183.89)
(492,645.28)
(5,401,725.00)
(53,813.61)
(5,948,183.89)
:

%

13=(1213)

-15%
-15%
-15%
-15%

3%
-23%

2%
-15%

FAR No. 5

Remarks
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Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

:Department of Science and Technology (DOST)
:Industrial Technology Development Institute

:< not applicable >

:19 005 0000000

:07 - Trust Receipts

Trust Recelpts

and Other Receipts

ces of W UACS
CODE

Inter-Agency Transfered Funds (IATF) Deposited with the National

Treasury
Due toNgas

Trust Liabilities
GRAND TOTAL

Certlfied Cor;

PATRICIA ASHL{Y M. MENDO

Accountant IV

Date:  January22, 2024 06:03 PM

This report was gensrated usirg the Unified Reporting System on January 29, 2024 1:09 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2023

Actual and Other pts C
REVENUE
TARGET 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
(Annual) Ending Ending Ending Ending Total
per BESF March 31 June 30 30 December 31
3 4 5 3 7 B=(4+5+6+7)
0.00 42,073,943.82 208,733,048.85 93,920,787.73 171,338,147.60 516,066,928.00
0.00 42,073,943.82 208,733,048.85 93,920,787.73 171,339,147.60 516,066,928.00
0.00 40,942,934.32 207,816,682.42 92,326,590.28 170,422,137.60 511,508,344.62
0.00 1,131,009.50 916,366.43 1,594,197 .45 917,010.00 4,558,583.38
0.00 42,073,943.82 208,733,048.85 93,920,787.73 171,339,147.60 516,066,928.00
Caertifled Correct: Recommending Approval By:
DR, JANET F. QUIZON
iget Chief, FMD
Date: January 22, 2024 06:03 PM Date:

Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date

to

D

BTr

9
516,066,928.00
5186,066,928.00
511,508,344.62

4,558,683.38
516,066,928.00

AGDB

10

with

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Amount
11=(8+10) 12=(83)
516,066,928.00 516,066,928.00
516,066,928.00 516,066,928.00
511,508,344.62 511,508,344.62
4,558,583.38 4,558,583.38
516,066,928.00 516,066,928.00
ApprcW
bR, AMIAELEE V. BRIONES

Director
Date;  January 22, 2024 06:05 PM

Variance

FAR No. 5

% Remarks
13=(12/3) 14
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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