QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2023

Department

: Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Agency/Entity

: Industrial Technology Development Institute

Operating Unit

: < not applicable >

Organization Code(UACS)

:19 005 0000000

Fund Cluster

:01 - Regular Agency Fund

dasssification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS CODE	REVENUE TARGET (Annual) per BESF	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections					Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date			Variance		
			1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending September 30	4th Quarter Ending December 31	Total	Remittance to BTr	Deposited with AGDB	Total	Amount	%	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=(4+5+6+7)	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
Regular Agency Fund		40,974,000.00	8,313,811.19	10,668,822.00	8,705,886.20	7,337,296.72	35,025,816.11	35,025,816.11	0.00	35,025,816.11	(5,948,183.89)	-15 %	
Revenue Collections		40,974,000.00	8,313,811.19	10,668,822.00	8,705,886.20	7,337,296.72	35,025,816.11	35,025,816.11	0.00	35,025,816.11	(5,948,183.89)	-15 %	
Cash Revenue		40,974,000.00	8,313,811.19	10,668,822.00	8,705,886.20	7,337,296.72	35,025,816.11	35,025,816.11	0.00	35,025,816.11	(5,948,183.89)	-15 %	
Non-Tax		40,974,000.00	8,313,811.19	10,668,822.00	8,705,886.20	7,337,296.72	35,025,816.11	35,025,816.11	0.00	35,025,816.11	(5,948,183.89)	-15 %	
Calibration Fees	4020199002	15,083,000.00	2,712,831.00	4,406,034.00	3,915,480.00	3,556,009.72	14,590,354.72	14,590,354.72	0.00	14,590,354.72	(492,645.28)	-3 %	
Other ServiceIncome	4020199099	23,703,000.00	5,494,879.00	5,214,288.00	4,031,021.00	3,561,087.00	18,301,275.00	18,301,275.00	0.00	18,301,275.00	(5,401,725.00)	-23 %	
Miscellaneous Income	4060999000	2,188,000.00	106,101.19	1,048,500.00	759,385.20	220,200.00	2,134,186.39	2,134,186.39	0.00	2,134,186.39	(53,813.61)	-2 %	
GRAND TOTAL		40,974,000.00	8,313,811.19	10,668,822.00	8,705,886.20	7,337,296.72	35,025,816.11	35,025,816.11	0.00	35,025,816.11	(5,948,183.89)	-15 %	

DR. JANET F. QUIZON Chief, FMD

Date: January 22, 2024 06:05 PM

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2023

Department

: Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Agency/Entity

:Industrial Technology Development Institute

Operating Unit

:< not applicable > :19 005 0000000

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

:07 - Trust Receipts

Classification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS CODE	REVENUE TARGET (Annual) per BESF	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections					Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date			Variance		
			1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending September 30	4th Quarter Ending December 31	Total	Remittance to BTr	Deposited with AGDB	Total	Amount	%	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=(4+5+6+7)	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
Trust Receipts		0.00	42,073,943.82	208,733,048.85	93,920,787.73	171,339,147,60	516,066,928.00	516,066,928.00	0.00	516,066,928.00	516,066,928.00	0 %	
Inter-Agency Transferred Funds (IATF) Deposited with the National Treasury		0.00	42,073,943.82	208,733,048.85	93,920,787.73	171,339,147.60	516,066,928.00	516,066,928.00	0.00	516,066,928.00	516,066,928.00	0 %	
Due to Ngas		0.00	40,942,934.32	207,816,682.42	92,326,590.28	170,422,137.60	511,508,344.62	511,508,344.62	0.00	511,508,344.62	511,508,344.62	0 %	
Trust Liabilities		0.00	1,131,009.50	916,366.43	1,594,197.45	917,010.00	4,558,583.38	4,558,583.38	0.00	4,558,583.38	4,558,583.38	0 %	
GRAND TOTAL	1	0.00	42,073,943.82	208,733,048.85	93,920,787.73	171,339,147.60	516,066,928.00	516,066,928.00	0.00	516,066,928.00	516,066,928.00	0 %	

DR. JANET F. QUIZON MChief, FMD
Date: